VIDMAR® XPRESS CATALOG
VIDMAR
For more than 40 years, Vidmar has meant one thing to customers around the world—heavy-duty
storage solutions for heavy-duty applications.
Swiss manufacturer A&R Weidemar introduced the first modular-drawer cabinet in the 1940s in the
form of a tool crib composed of enclosed steel storage modules that held full-suspension heavy-duty
drawers. When introduced to these tool cribs, John Kleinoder, a Brooklyn-based tool and die maker,
saw them as the perfect solution for storing metalworking tools. He also saw that they were much

16	 Vidmar.com
VIDMAR® XPRESS: Industrial Workbenches
HOW TO ORDER INDUSTRIAL
WORKBENCH CUSTOM
CONFIGURATIONS
These are the basic steps required for
ordering custom workbenches from Lista.
TO ORDER AN EASY-ORDER COMBINATION
(workbench with preconfigured accessories):
1
2
2
2
1
2
3
Select worksurface
Select the worksurface that best
suits your needs from the choices on
pages 15. Choose the worksurface
length, depth and style that you prefer.
Select below-worksurface
accessories or bases
Select an Xpress Cabinet and bench leg
on page 15.
Select colors
Select a color from the chart on the
back cover. Cabinet housing and drawer
fronts can be different colors, but
drawer interiors are always gray. See
colors on page 5.
	 Vidmar.com	 17
VIDMAR® XPRESS: Industrial Workbenches
Open Bench Legs
		                                                                                        HEIGHT
	 MODEL #	 DESCRIPTION	 IN.	           MM
	 XBL1351	 For 135 Cab. with Pallet Feet	 26.85”	 (682mm)
	 XBL1551	 For 155 Cab. with Pallet Feet	 30.00”	 (762mm)
	 XBL1751	 For 175 Cab. with Pallet Feet	 33.15”	 (842mm)
	 XBL2001	 For 200 Cab. with Pallet Feet	 37.09”	 (942mm)
	 XBL2451	 For 245 Cab. with Pallet Feet	 44.17”	 (1122mm)
OPEN BENCH LEGS
• 	Formed steel leg units predrilled
	 for fastening
BUTCHER BLOCK TOP
• 	Work Surface made of butcher block wood
	 material
5”
3”
27-3/4”
“H”
8”
Butcher Block Top
	 MODEL #	 DESCRIPTION
	 XHT60	 Hardwood top 60" x 30" x 1-3/4"
	 XHT72	 Hardwood top 72" x 30" x 1-3/4"
	 XHT90	 Hardwood top 90" x 30" x 1-3/4"
18	 Vidmar.com
DRAWER ACCESSORIES
Drawer accessories customize
a drawer’s interior to your
inventory or tools.
•	Partitions and dividers can be easily
	 moved and rearranged
• 	Change interior configurations as
	 inventory or storage
	 requirements change
• 	Additional accessories not listed
	 are available
DRAWER PARTITIONS
• Partitions span entire width or depth